

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 04-00253 **Version:** 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 3/5/2004 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 3/9/2004 Final action: 3/9/2004

Title: Consider recommendations regarding the Santa Barbara County Indian Gaming Local Community

Benefit Committee, as follows:

a) Accept the resignation of Third District Supervisor Gail Marshall from the Committee;

b) Consider the appointment of Fifth District Supervisor Joseph Centeno as Board of Supervisors

representative on the Committee.

Sponsors:

SUPERVISOR MARSHALL

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/20/2014	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Acted on as follows:	Pass

Consider recommendations regarding the Santa Barbara County Indian Gaming Local Community Benefit Committee, as follows:

- a) Accept the resignation of Third District Supervisor Gail Marshall from the Committee;
- b) Consider the appointment of Fifth District Supervisor Joseph Centeno as Board of Supervisors representative on the Committee.

[Enter body here.]